
Peso Posición Deportista Club A R P A R P A R P
-40C kg 1 GARCIA CUPIDO, USUE  C.D. SUKUI 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 38

1 DEL PINO ASENSIO, IRIS  C.D. JUDO PORTAL 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 8 12 50
2 DRIOUA EL MOUNJ, HIBA  C.D. AYLU I 4 8 12 4 8 12 4 15 19 43

-48C kg 1 SOLA MOLINA, MARTA  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 38

1 RAMOS ESCUDERO, CARLA  C.D. JUDO GALAPAGOS 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 57
2 BETETA FERNANDEZ, RUTH  JUDO CLUB PEDRO MUÑOZ 4 6 10 4 6 10 4 8 12 32
3 GONZALEZ PICAZO, SOFIA  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 8 12 4 4 4 6 10 26
4 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAURA  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 4 4 8 12 4 6 10 26
5 FERNANDEZ DONATE, URSULA  C.D JUDO MOTILLA 4 4 4 6 10 4 4 18
6 GARCIA RAMIREZ, CANDELA  C.D. JUDO TOMELLOSO 4 6 10 4 4 14
7 BORNEZ UBEDA-PORTUGUES, ALBA  C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

1 KHIZANISHVILI , NIA  C.D. AYLU I 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 57
2 RODRIGUEZ RIQUELME, IRENE  JUDO CLUB PEDRO MUÑOZ 4 6 10 4 8 12 4 8 12 34
3 RODRIGUEZ FEDOROVA, VALERIA  EDUCATIO ET SECURITAS (FUJIYAMA ALBACETE) 4 8 12 12
4 PLA GARCIA, CARLA  CLUB DEPORTIVO MANCHUELA 4 6 10 4 4 14

1 CASTILLEJOS CASTAÑO, CARLA  EDUCATIO ET SECURITAS (FUJIYAMA ALBACETE) 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 57
2 DIAZ HERRADOR, MABEL  C.D. SUKUI 4 8 12 4 8 12 24
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1 LORENZO ILLAN, MARTA  C.D. SUKUI 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 57
2 MEDINA LAZARO, ANGELA  C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA 4 6 10 4 8 12 4 8 12 34
3 GONZALEZ SORIANO, EDURNE  C.D. JUDO CASAS IBAÑEZ 4 8 12 4 6 10 4 6 10 32
4 ATANASIO VALLEJO, AZAHARA  C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA 4 6 10 4 6 10 4 6 10 30

1 MAYORGA ORDAX, DANIELA  ESC. ARTES MARCIALES PEDRO J. MORENO 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 57
2 RUIZ DEL MORAL CAMACHO, ALBA  C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA 4 6 10 4 8 12 4 8 12 34
3 CAÑADILLA BURESCU, AMELIA  C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA 4 8 12 4 6 10 4 6 10 32

+70C kg

-70C kg



Peso Posición Deportista Club A R P A R P A R P
1 OPREA , MARIUS JULIAN  C.D. KUZUSHI VILLARRUBIA 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 8 12 50
2 LOPEZ-AGUADO GARCIA, LUCAS  C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ 4 4 4 6 10 4 15 19 33
3 SOTO CARPINTERO, CARLOS  C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ 4 8 12 4 6 10 4 6 10 32
4 PARREÑO ROMERO, HECTOR  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 6 10 4 8 12 4 6 10 32
5 MORENO SILVA, DAVID  C.D. KODOKAN JOKA 4 6 10 4 4 14
6 LÓPEZ MONTAÑES, RAFAEL  C.D. JUDO TOMELLOSO 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

1 PORDOMINGO MERINO, ALEX  C.D. AYLU I 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 57
2 SAEZ CARRION, MARIO  CLUB DEPORTIVO MANCHUELA 4 6 10 4 8 12 4 8 12 34
3 LLAMAS CORROTO, IAN  C.D. JUDO GALAPAGOS 4 6 10 4 4 4 6 10 24
4 MESA RAMIREZ, MARCOS  C.D. KUZUSHI 4 4 4 6 10 4 6 10 24
5 NAVARRO INIESTA, ALVARO  C.D. JUDO TOMELLOSO 4 8 12 4 4 4 4 20
6 ALARCON BELMONTE, HECTOR  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 4 4 6 10 4 4 18
7 GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARIO  C.D. JUDO Y JIU-JITSU TOLEDO 4 4 4

1 SEMPERE CARRION, HUGO  C.D. CLUB DE JUDO LA RODA 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 8 12 50
2 NUÑEZ MARTIN, ADRIAN  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 8 12 4 8 12 4 15 19 43
3 GALVEZ MARIBLANCA, PABLO  C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ 4 6 10 4 6 10 4 6 10 30
4 GOMEZ ABELLAN, HECTOR  C.D. SUKUI 4 6 10 4 6 10 20
5 ENCIJO TORRES, ALBERTO  C.D. AYLU I 4 4 4 6 10 4 4 18
6 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, PABLO  C.D. SUKUI 4 4 4 4 8
7 GOMEZ ABELLAN, MARIO  C.D. SUKUI 4 4 4 4 8
8 RODRIGUEZ LANCHA, ALEJANDRO  C.D. JUDO Y JIU-JITSU TOLEDO 4 4 4
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1 AMORES SIMON, MANUEL  C.D. CLUB JUDO CRIPTANA 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 57
2 DIAZ CAZORLA, OSCAR  C.D. SUKUI 4 8 12 4 8 12 4 8 12 36
3 CARRION GOMEZ, IVAN  C.D. JUDO CASAS IBAÑEZ 4 6 10 4 6 10 4 6 10 30
4 LORITE VILLALON, JUAN  C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ 4 4 4 6 10 4 6 10 24
5 LOPATNIC SADEKI, HICHAM ALEXANDRU  EDUCATIO ET SECURITAS (FUJIYAMA ALBACETE) 4 6 10 4 4 4 4 18
6 CANO DOMINGUEZ, MARIO  C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ 4 4 4 4 4 4 12
7 VELASCO VERBO, JAVIER  C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ 4 4 4 4 4 4 12
8 HERREROS SANCHEZ, JUAN  CLUB DEPORTIVO MANCHUELA 4 4 4 4 8
9 LOPEZ SIERRA, DANIEL  C.D. SUKUI 4 4 4

10 GOMEZ MORENO, ARTURO  C.D. JUDO Y JIU-JITSU TOLEDO 4 4 4
11 CABELLO BENITO, URIAN METADEL  C.D. KUZUSHI 4 4 4

1 VAZQUEZ CAMARA, RODRIGO  C.D. AYLU I 4 15 19 4 6 10 4 15 19 48
2 MURCIA ALCARAZ, RUBEN  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 6 10 4 15 19 4 8 12 41
3 GABARRO VILLEGAS, SIMON  C.D. JUDO TOMELLOSO 4 8 12 4 4 4 6 10 26
4 RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRES  C.D. JUDO TOMELLOSO 4 6 10 4 4 4 6 10 24
5 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ADRIAN  C.D. CLUB DE JUDO LA RODA 4 4 4 8 12 4 4 20
6 SALVADOR POVEDA, AITOR  C.D JUDO MOTILLA 4 4 4 6 10 4 4 18
7 GALLEGO HOLGUIN, CESAR  C.D. KUZUSHI 4 4 4 4 8
8 PEDRAZA MARTIN, HUGO  C.D. JUDO Y JIU-JITSU TOLEDO 4 4 4 4 8
9 ALCANTARA HAYA, MANUEL  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 4 4 4 8

1 MARTINEZ CALLEJON, RODRIGO  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 4 42
2 SALAN MANSILLA, HUGO  C.D. JUDO PORTAL 4 8 12 4 8 12 4 8 12 36
3 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MARCOS  C.D. SUKUI 4 6 10 4 15 19 29

1 NAVARRO RICO, DENNIS  C.D. KUZUSHI 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 15 19 38
2 BOTE BORZ, CRISTIAN NICOLAS  ESC. ARTES MARCIALES PEDRO J. MORENO 4 8 12 4 8 12 4 8 12 24

1 GONZALEZ MIHAI, LUIS MIGUEL  C.D. GIMNASIO CLUB SANTACRUZ 4 15 19 4 15 19 4 8 12 50
2 CARRION TORRES, JUAN PEDRO  CLUB DEPORTIVO MANCHUELA 4 6 10 4 8 12 4 15 19 41
3 ROLDAN JIMENEZ, JAVIER  C.D. JUDO CLUB ALBACETE 4 8 12 12
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